
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

Inspired by the Bordelaise, CONSTANCE SUPERBIA seduces with its graceful silhouette. Its slightly tapered shape coupled with a strong shoulder produce a 
bottle with a generous and statuesque elegance. But it is the deep punt that places it definitively in the category of “different class” and unique flasks, 
created to enhance its precious content, CONSTANCE SUPERBIA is the fruit of an entire year’s design work.

De inspiración bordelesa, CONSTANCE SUPERBIA seduce por su grácil silueta. Su ligera conicidad unida a unos hombros carnosos dibujan con elegancia 
una botella con un perfil generoso y poderoso. Pero su picadura profunda la coloca definitivamente en la categoría de botellas excepcionales y únicas, 
diseñadas para realzar contenidos valiosos, fruto de todo un año de trabajo.

CONSTANCE
SUPERBIA 75 CL
EXTRA PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

143

6

858

1081 kg

2,18 m

143

6

858

1081 kg

2,18 m

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

25.36 oz 75 cl

5020 

Carrée Bourgogne

42.33 oz 1200 g

13.15 in 334 mm

2.89 in 73,3 mm

3.50 in 88,9 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.56 in 65 mm

High Grade Alta gama

1.97 in 50 mm

25.36 oz 75 cl

5020 

Plate FA *

42.33 oz 1200 g

13.13 in 333,6 mm

2.89 in 73,3 mm

3.50 in 88,9 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.56 in 65 mm

High Grade Alta gama

1.97 in 50 mm
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Niv. 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 
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* : Made to order Sobre pedido


