CONSTANCE SUPERBIA 75 CL EXTRA PREMIUM



Inspired by the Bordelaise, CONSTANCE SUPERBIA seduces with its graceful silhouette. Its slightly tapered shape coupled with a strong shoulder produce a bottle with a generous and statuesque elegance. But it is the deep punt that places it definitively in the category of "different class" and unique flasks, created to enhance its precious content, CONSTANCE SUPERBIA is the fruit of an entire year's design work.

De inspiración bordelesa, CONSTANCE SUPERBIA seduce por su grácil silueta. Su ligera conicidad unida a unos hombros carnosos dibujan con elegancia una botella con un perfil generoso y poderoso. Pero su picadura profunda la coloca definitivamente en la categoría de botellas excepcionales y únicas, diseñadas para realzar contenidos valiosos, fruto de todo un año de trabajo.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	25.36 oz 7 5 cl	25.36 oz 75 cl
Reference Referencia	5020	5020
Finish Boca	Carrée Bourgogne	Plate FA *
Weight Peso	42.33 oz 1 200 g	42.33 oz 1 200 g
Overall height Altura total	13.15 in 334 mm	13.13 in 333,6 mm
Base diameter Diámetro de la base	2.89 in 73,3 mm	2.89 in 73 ,3 mm
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro	3.50 in 88,9 mm	3.50 in 88,9 mm
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.73 in 18,5 mm	0.73 in 18,5 mm
Fill height Nivel de llenado	2.56 in 65 mm	2.56 in 6 5 mm
Quality Criterio de calidad	High Grade Alta gama	High Grade Alta gama
Punt height Altura picadura	1.97 in 50 mm	1.97 in 50 mm
Glass color Color de vidrio	Antique GreenVerde Antique	Antique GreenVerde Antique

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	143	143
Number of layers Número de capas	6	6
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	858	858
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	1081 kg	1081 kg
Overall height Altura total	2,18 m	2,18 m



